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Bank of Maldives PLC, 1st Floor, Bank of Maldives Building, 11, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male’, 20094, Republic of Maldives
Tel: +(960) 3330144, Fax: +(960) 3330263, SWIFT: MALBMVMV, Email: main.branch@bml.com.mv, Reg.no. C-22/1982

Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604
Currency: MVR

MOHAMED NAZIM
M SEENUKARANKAAGE
5A  FANDIYAARU MAGU
MALE', KAAFU ATOLL
Maldives

25th October 2023

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/09 Transfer Credit 2023/08/09 500.00 500.00

FT23221ZNSHF\B26
BLAZ466962775160
09-08-2023 18-50-00
AHMED USHAM
Internet Banking

2023/08/09 Transfer Credit 2023/08/09 150,000.00 150,500.00
FT23221LBDD8\B26
BLAZ946132094002
09-08-2023 19-00-07
HUSSAIN ISMAIL
Internet Banking

2023/08/09 Transfer Credit 2023/08/09 100,000.00 250,500.00
FT232215JKHL\B26
BLAZ972438361638
09-08-2023 21-27-56
ABOOBAKUR ABDULLA
Internet Banking

2023/08/09 Transfer Credit 2023/08/09 100,000.00 350,500.00
FT232216RWQQ\B26
BLAZ590668262202
09-08-2023 21-45-14
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/09 Transfer Credit 2023/08/09 57,500.00 408,000.00
FT23221VNQMS\B26
BLAZ777586988947
09-08-2023 21-46-11
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/10 Transfer Credit 2023/08/10 10,000.00 418,000.00
FT23222DPQ5V\B26
BLAZ193134050142
10-08-2023 09-44-18
DUNYA MAUMOON
Internet Banking

2023/08/10 Transfer Debit 2023/08/10 100,000.00 318,000.00
FT23222FDYKJ\B26
BLAZ711056922783
10-08-2023 15-10-30
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/10 Transfer Debit 2023/08/10 200,000.00 118,000.00
FT23222N5G3R\B26
BLAZ178745717006
10-08-2023 17-42-54
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 20,000.00 98,000.00
FT232251QHB2\B26
BLAZ418795760653
11-08-2023 17-11-27
OCEAN 78 PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

End Balance : 98,000.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 75,000.00 23,000.00

FT23225K7436\B26
BLAZ646649150314
11-08-2023 17-18-11
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 40,000.00 63,000.00
FT232255Z77V\B26
BLAZ850933497953
11-08-2023 17-56-26
MOHAMED NAZIM
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 50,000.00 13,000.00
FT23225XXG9P\B26
BLAZ939329254174
11-08-2023 17-57-06
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 52,000.00 65,000.00
FT232250XMDC\B26
BLAZ165190224513
11-08-2023 23-14-42
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 53,000.00 118,000.00
FT23225P4YMC\B26
BLAZ106851641216
11-08-2023 23-19-37
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 100,000.00 18,000.00
FT23225YK96B\B26
BLAZ301745068888
12-08-2023 12-59-20
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 122,500.00 140,500.00
FT23225FPNMZ\B26
BLAZ753420150096
12-08-2023 13-23-55
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 135,000.00 5,500.00
FT23225G0YYY\B26
BLAZ893536863311
12-08-2023 14-03-37
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 175,000.00 180,500.00
FT23225XDRKS\B26
BLAZ917762468372
12-08-2023 22-25-56
ABOOBAKUR ABDULLA
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 100,000.00 80,500.00
FT23225J1TT0\B26
BLAZ108382649475
12-08-2023 22-30-36
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 70,000.00 10,500.00
FT23225P6YGC\B26
BLAZ386065943146
13-08-2023 01-13-39
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 10,500.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 200,000.00 210,500.00

FT23225WB8P8\B26
BLAZ442485507243
13-08-2023 12-27-24
HUSSAIN ISMAIL
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 200,000.00 10,500.00
FT2322584C0B\B26
BLAZ426217158224
13-08-2023 13-09-19
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 150,000.00 160,500.00
FT23225TCGVN\B26
BLAZ793571975360
13-08-2023 14-00-23
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Debit 2023/08/13 100,000.00 60,500.00
FT23225C673J\B26
BLAZ752211350936
13-08-2023 14-55-30
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/13 Transfer Credit 2023/08/13 190,000.00 250,500.00
FT23225MHLGL\B26
BLAZ953215565935
14-08-2023 00-03-29
HUSSAIN ISMAIL
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Debit 2023/08/14 200,000.00 50,500.00
FT23226LDB6Z\B26
BLAZ192362813246
14-08-2023 00-05-57
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Debit 2023/08/14 40,000.00 10,500.00
FT23226SZHMM\B26
BLAZ310412541522
14-08-2023 01-50-59
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Debit 2023/08/14 5,900.00 4,600.00
FT232260K6PV\B26
BLAZ582287169713
14-08-2023 08-48-15
SURIA HR PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Credit 2023/08/14 100,000.00 104,600.00
FT232261RF3M\B26
BLAZ619602790330
14-08-2023 14-36-13
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Credit 2023/08/14 87,500.00 192,100.00
FT23226GLQXM\B26
BLAZ591887348972
14-08-2023 14-52-41
ADAM HAIKAL
Internet Banking

2023/08/14 Transfer Debit 2023/08/14 185,000.00 7,100.00
FT232267RXNT\B26
BLAZ699314312608
14-08-2023 15-01-54
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 7,100.00

Page 3/16



Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/14 Transfer Credit 2023/08/14 110,000.00 117,100.00

FT23226JBFPL\B26
BLAZ700258967476
14-08-2023 20-09-44
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Debit 2023/08/15 115,000.00 2,100.00
FT232273Z8YT\B26
BLAZ220714870123
15-08-2023 00-12-46
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Credit 2023/08/15 80,000.00 82,100.00
FT23227TFHQY\B26
BLAZ448856938432
15-08-2023 11-50-00
MOHAMED NAZIM
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Debit 2023/08/15 80,000.00 2,100.00
FT23227WHNR6\B26
BLAZ989279126837
15-08-2023 11-50-52
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Credit 2023/08/15 100,000.00 102,100.00
FT232270RPJK\B26
BLAZ445002576267
15-08-2023 23-44-12
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Debit 2023/08/15 100,000.00 2,100.00
FT23227FXG0F\B26
BLAZ226383355119
15-08-2023 23-51-07
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Credit 2023/08/15 30,000.00 32,100.00
FT232272D29Y\B26
BLAZ663805594078
16-08-2023 00-12-07
MOHAMED NAZIM
Internet Banking

2023/08/15 Transfer Debit 2023/08/15 30,000.00 2,100.00
FT23227JNTDB\B26
BLAZ954948028538
16-08-2023 00-13-03
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Credit 2023/08/16 175,000.00 177,100.00
FT23228K45X5\B26
BLAZ700464141779
16-08-2023 14-25-40
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Debit 2023/08/16 175,000.00 2,100.00
FT23228JWS00\B26
BLAZ339914730033
16-08-2023 14-29-28
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Credit 2023/08/16 87,500.00 89,600.00
FT23228CT1CP\B26
BLAZ247785038531
16-08-2023 18-42-39
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

End Balance : 89,600.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/16 Transfer Debit 2023/08/16 87,000.00 2,600.00

FT23228GMDCG\B26
BLAZ309042919576
16-08-2023 18-46-50
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Credit 2023/08/16 20,000.00 22,600.00
FT232281C57D\B26
BLAZ818516430462
16-08-2023 19-41-44
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Debit 2023/08/16 22,000.00 600.00
FT232287Z6YJ\B26
BLAZ479331497685
16-08-2023 20-06-39
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Credit 2023/08/16 160,000.00 160,600.00
FT23228LVG6B\B26
BLAZ953959948405
16-08-2023 23-26-35
AHMED MAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Credit 2023/08/16 160,000.00 320,600.00
FT23228S3JM2\B26
BLAZ654853420024
16-08-2023 23-35-26
ABDULLA SHINAAZ AHMED
Internet Banking

2023/08/16 Transfer Debit 2023/08/16 100,000.00 220,600.00
FT23228CJ44K\B26
BLAZ409876880012
16-08-2023 23-41-54
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Credit 2023/08/17 32,000.00 252,600.00
FT2322996X49\B26
BLAZ224285391836
17-08-2023 00-04-46
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Credit 2023/08/17 92,500.00 345,100.00
FT232294C6R4\B26
BLAZ423499825744
17-08-2023 00-11-56
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Debit 2023/08/17 300,000.00 45,100.00
FT23229L1PBJ\B26
BLAZ691497593743
17-08-2023 01-10-05
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Credit 2023/08/17 120,000.00 165,100.00
FT23229BTX4Z\B26
BLAZ754551248621
17-08-2023 16-12-00
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Credit 2023/08/17 120,000.00 285,100.00
FT23229673WN\B26
BLAZ682485407708
17-08-2023 16-20-30
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

End Balance : 285,100.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/17 Transfer Credit 2023/08/17 22,500.00 307,600.00

FT23229J4XZ2\B26
BLAZ614153334069
17-08-2023 16-21-55
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/17 Transfer Debit 2023/08/17 100,000.00 207,600.00
FT232294YTFM\B26
BLAZ108863306028
17-08-2023 16-32-45
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 205,000.00 2,600.00
FT23232TS6VL\B26
BLAZ794137186075
18-08-2023 01-07-35
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 53,253.00 55,853.00
FT23232B8196\B26
BLAZ934164876212
18-08-2023 18-25-35
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 50,000.00 5,853.00
FT23232X4Z2J\B26
BLAZ817666088985
18-08-2023 18-27-27
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 80,000.00 85,853.00
FT23232JSJN9\B26
BLAZ596747383537
19-08-2023 09-48-31
MOHAMED NAZIM
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 82,000.00 3,853.00
FT23232K94V8\B26
BLAZ237707199104
19-08-2023 09-49-30
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 250,000.00 253,853.00
FT23232JPXQK\B26
BLAZ500780327307
19-08-2023 12-44-51
RIGHT SPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 250,000.00 503,853.00
FT23232PYCQN\B26
BLAZ314808501580
19-08-2023 12-45-36
SHAMEE ABDUL GAFOOR
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 300,000.00 203,853.00
FT23232LBBJ3\B26
BLAZ195411876691
19-08-2023 12-57-16
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 200,000.00 3,853.00
FT23232G2LSK\B26
BLAZ334610110917
19-08-2023 17-03-47
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 3,853.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 150,000.00 153,853.00

FT23232ZWW3F\B26
BLAZ375631011314
20-08-2023 14-25-32
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 50,000.00 203,853.00
FT23232B0PH3\B26
BLAZ323449169004
20-08-2023 14-27-03
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 100,000.00 303,853.00
FT23232ZHNSD\B26
BLAZ104444909379
20-08-2023 14-30-26
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 100,000.00 403,853.00
FT23232BNKKV\B26
BLAZ666496609666
20-08-2023 14-33-43
AHMED MAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Debit 2023/08/20 400,000.00 3,853.00
FT23232HXLYH\B26
BLAZ119188379390
20-08-2023 14-51-49
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 74,000.00 77,853.00
FT232321J0QT\B26
BLAZ232544511432
20-08-2023 20-47-03
AHMED MAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/20 Transfer Credit 2023/08/20 76,000.00 153,853.00
FT232328K61C\B26
BLAZ641512997354
20-08-2023 20-48-52
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Debit 2023/08/21 100,000.00 53,853.00
FT23233DYZ4P\B26
BLAZ736599217642
21-08-2023 01-37-37
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 150,000.00 203,853.00
FT23233JZ3JD\B26
BLAZ503431714394
21-08-2023 12-35-38
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Debit 2023/08/21 200,000.00 3,853.00
FT23233HFM26\B26
BLAZ844178350451
21-08-2023 12-45-32
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 200,000.00 203,853.00
FT23233Y11G4\B26
BLAZ377538968174
21-08-2023 14-59-55
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

End Balance : 203,853.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 200,000.00 403,853.00

FT23233LN3TQ\B26
BLAZ197498362453
21-08-2023 19-00-55
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Debit 2023/08/21 400,000.00 3,853.00
FT232334DVPZ\B26
BLAZ289717055363
21-08-2023 19-26-29
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 100,000.00 103,853.00
FT232336X5GJ\B26
BLAZ497490345128
21-08-2023 23-23-24
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 10,000.00 113,853.00
FT23233B35FS\B26
BLAZ249563436793
21-08-2023 23-27-08
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/21 Transfer Credit 2023/08/21 90,000.00 203,853.00
FT23233B55MM\B26
BLAZ801480568235
21-08-2023 23-28-00
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/22 Transfer Credit 2023/08/22 48,650.00 252,503.00
FT23234XKZ5D\B26
BLAZ619433135697
22-08-2023 23-06-40
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/23 Transfer Debit 2023/08/23 200,000.00 52,503.00
FT23235475ZL\B26
BLAZ311210169140
23-08-2023 00-35-35
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/23 Transfer Credit 2023/08/23 200,000.00 252,503.00
FT23235N3K02\B26
BLAZ561022363948
23-08-2023 11-27-34
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/23 Transfer Debit 2023/08/23 250,000.00 2,503.00
FT23235X4ZXY\B26
BLAZ827870390611
23-08-2023 11-46-48
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/23 Transfer Credit 2023/08/23 150,000.00 152,503.00
FT23235QX3F2\B26
BLAZ547061847295
23-08-2023 17-57-38
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/23 Transfer Debit 2023/08/23 150,000.00 2,503.00
FT23235M0DW9\B26
BLAZ120838089313
23-08-2023 19-21-16
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 2,503.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/23 Transfer Credit 2023/08/23 75,000.00 77,503.00

FT2323525HWQ\B26
BLAZ327919450821
23-08-2023 23-59-09
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/08/24 Transfer Credit 2023/08/24 75,000.00 152,503.00
FT23236FQ90Z\B26
BLAZ412019967693
24-08-2023 00-31-31
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/24 Transfer Debit 2023/08/24 150,000.00 2,503.00
FT23236ZJTWG\B26
BLAZ373151145520
24-08-2023 01-00-49
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/24 Transfer Credit 2023/08/24 350,000.00 352,503.00
FT23236YMPTY\B26
BLAZ864265081464
24-08-2023 15-05-13
FATHAHA STAR PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2023/08/24 Transfer Debit 2023/08/24 350,000.00 2,503.00
FT23236J0V5N\B26
BLAZ437760992986
24-08-2023 15-07-54
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Credit 2023/08/27 175,000.00 177,503.00
FT23239VVSC1\B26
BLAZ847668238758
26-08-2023 16-47-45
ABOOBAKUR ABDULLA
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Debit 2023/08/27 175,000.00 2,503.00
FT23239SYWLF\B26
BLAZ157552940724
26-08-2023 17-03-34
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Credit 2023/08/27 87,500.00 90,003.00
FT232394Y592\B26
BLAZ191313293711
27-08-2023 10-10-00
ABOOBAKUR ABDULLA
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Debit 2023/08/27 87,000.00 3,003.00
FT23239MSRM1\B26
BLAZ361855445920
27-08-2023 11-13-26
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Credit 2023/08/27 89,000.00 92,003.00
FT23239LY73D\B26
BLAZ327279397788
27-08-2023 14-00-14
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/27 Transfer Credit 2023/08/27 150,000.00 242,003.00
FT23239RT7RD\B26
BLAZ367159288606
27-08-2023 14-09-27
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

End Balance : 242,003.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/27 Transfer Debit 2023/08/27 240,000.00 2,003.00

FT23239GMMXS\B26
BLAZ597923975840
27-08-2023 14-20-51
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Credit 2023/08/28 175,000.00 177,003.00
FT23240V70F3\B26
BLAZ638727376624
28-08-2023 13-12-17
SHAMEE ABDUL GAFOOR
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Credit 2023/08/28 175,000.00 352,003.00
FT232403M5GK\B26
BLAZ969652103468
28-08-2023 13-13-09
SHAMEE ABDUL GAFOOR
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Debit 2023/08/28 350,000.00 2,003.00
FT23240K6MTF\B26
BLAZ286268530249
28-08-2023 13-17-49
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Credit 2023/08/28 300,000.00 302,003.00
FT23240DHFZX\B26
BLAZ574433460201
28-08-2023 21-07-31
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Credit 2023/08/28 72,500.00 374,503.00
FT232405YVMB\B26
BLAZ984886495404
28-08-2023 21-16-01
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/28 Transfer Debit 2023/08/28 373,000.00 1,503.00
FT23240FNDRD\B26
BLAZ550165585562
28-08-2023 21-37-59
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/29 Transfer Credit 2023/08/29 100,000.00 101,503.00
FT23241CK26P\B26
BLAZ294056260431
29-08-2023 19-26-38
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/08/29 Transfer Debit 2023/08/29 100,000.00 1,503.00
FT232412HLRQ\B26
BLAZ496152727361
29-08-2023 20-44-01
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/30 Transfer Credit 2023/08/30 500,000.00 501,503.00
FT23242WF8SS\MV1
Cheque No: 0046654
APOLLO HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED     
7704323285001 MALBMVMV             

2023/08/30 Transfer Debit 2023/08/30 500,000.00 1,503.00
FT23242LW640\B26
BLAZ937205997035
30-08-2023 18-09-27
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 1,503.00
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Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/08/31 Transfer Credit 2023/08/31 94,500.00 96,003.00

FT23243SFN3F\B26
BLAZ218140421590
31-08-2023 11-19-10
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/08/31 Transfer Debit 2023/08/31 94,000.00 2,003.00
FT232436Y59D\B26
BLAZ915446268423
31-08-2023 11-21-58
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/08/31 Transfer Credit 2023/08/31 100,000.00 102,003.00
FT23243LVRFQ\B26
BLAZ593697594984
31-08-2023 15-45-55
MARIYAM ADHIYA
Internet Banking

2023/08/31 Transfer Credit 2023/08/31 100,000.00 202,003.00
FT23243MJ56Z\B26
BLAZ476727371255
31-08-2023 15-46-34
MARIYAM ADHIYA
Internet Banking

2023/08/31 Transfer Debit 2023/08/31 200,000.00 2,003.00
FT23243Q26DW\B26
BLAZ179360712376
31-08-2023 16-02-26
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 156,000.00 158,003.00
FT23246W1M90\B26
BLAZ851380841965
01-09-2023 09-49-36
MARIYAM ADHIYA
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 156,000.00 2,003.00
FT2324677JJW\B26
BLAZ659860934200
01-09-2023 09-51-38
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 90,000.00 92,003.00
FT2324631JLW\B26
BLAZ207779658645
01-09-2023 15-12-48
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 85,000.00 177,003.00
FT23246DGP11\B26
BLAZ321023994537
01-09-2023 15-18-18
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 175,000.00 2,003.00
FT23246SK9L6\B26
BLAZ511709593217
01-09-2023 18-45-19
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 150,000.00 152,003.00
FT232467WP69\B26
BLAZ919216090912
02-09-2023 17-49-56
JUST FOR MAAKIN PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

End Balance : 152,003.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 150,000.00 2,003.00

FT23246M5X30\B26
BLAZ462489246776
02-09-2023 17-51-44
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 15,000.00 17,003.00
FT23246XZXRC\B26
BLAZ114808783195
03-09-2023 00-31-25
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 15,000.00 2,003.00
FT23246GJ5N3\B26
BLAZ725946938027
03-09-2023 00-54-19
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 190,000.00 192,003.00
FT23246625LJ\B26
BLAZ360429026862
03-09-2023 12-39-06
MARIYAM ADHIYA
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 190,000.00 2,003.00
FT23246M5B9M\B26
BLAZ786310592460
03-09-2023 13-32-20
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Credit 2023/09/03 200,000.00 202,003.00
FT232466QQZJ\B26
BLAZ615850330521
03-09-2023 15-08-31
JUST FOR MAAKIN PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2023/09/03 Transfer Debit 2023/09/03 200,000.00 2,003.00
FT23246DTJNC\B26
BLAZ755202988250
03-09-2023 15-26-07
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/04 Transfer Credit 2023/09/04 59,200.00 61,203.00
FT23247XPSFY\B26
BLAZ270852771202
04-09-2023 09-35-07
MARIYAM ADHIYA
Internet Banking

2023/09/04 Transfer Debit 2023/09/04 60,000.00 1,203.00
FT23247895C2\B26
BLAZ481210083397
04-09-2023 10-32-16
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/04 Transfer Credit 2023/09/04 75,500.00 76,703.00
FT2324713B6T\B26
BLAZ199139529460
04-09-2023 14-05-02
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/04 Transfer Credit 2023/09/04 100,000.00 176,703.00
FT232471DG5H\B26
BLAZ479891423496
04-09-2023 14-09-25
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

End Balance : 176,703.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/09/04 Transfer Debit 2023/09/04 175,000.00 1,703.00

FT23247JL8P8\B26
BLAZ735099115030
04-09-2023 14-23-50
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 175,500.00 177,203.00
FT2324812NX4\B26
BLAZ947948011255
05-09-2023 00-51-22
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Debit 2023/09/05 176,000.00 1,203.00
FT232484PBXD\B26
BLAZ425149415268
05-09-2023 01-15-49
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 331,000.00 332,203.00
FT232489TJ54\B26
BLAZ433773994595
05-09-2023 10-48-01
SALESCO PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 462,600.00 794,803.00
FT23248GSD5P\B26
BLAZ201762243292
05-09-2023 12-01-26
EXPO INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 66,900.00 861,703.00
FT23248YZ0VN\B26
BLAZ983568507192
05-09-2023 12-13-20
IFA SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Debit 2023/09/05 760,000.00 101,703.00
FT23248MJGFK\B26
BLAZ604985597070
05-09-2023 12-24-22
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 300,000.00 401,703.00
FT232485BZZ7\MV1

PO13596924

RTGS incoming Payments dtd 040923

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 197,800.00 599,503.00
FT23248K2145\B26
BLAZ632098949311
05-09-2023 15-03-55
ATARAXIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2023/09/05 Transfer Credit 2023/09/05 200,000.00 799,503.00
FT232483R5W8\B26
BLAZ198547929798
05-09-2023 20-37-05
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 83,800.00 883,303.00
FT23249VHPN1\B26
BLAZ864457287714
06-09-2023 00-04-30
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

End Balance : 883,303.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/09/06 Transfer Debit 2023/09/06 882,000.00 1,303.00

FT232495TQBF\B26
BLAZ369698270609
06-09-2023 01-00-57
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 200,000.00 201,303.00
FT23249JL8JQ\B26
BLAZ851083317898
06-09-2023 16-54-47
RASHEED CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 200,000.00 401,303.00
FT23249Q5JF7\B26
BLAZ757980852745
06-09-2023 16-58-49
RASHEED CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 200,000.00 601,303.00
FT23249595N4\B26
BLAZ903166365237
06-09-2023 16-59-56
RASHEED CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 200,000.00 801,303.00
FT232496V20B\B26
BLAZ718214937281
06-09-2023 17-00-55
RASHEED CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 200,000.00 1,001,303.00
FT23249JF6YC\B26
BLAZ464268354332
06-09-2023 17-02-43
RASHEED CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

2023/09/06 Transfer Credit 2023/09/06 300,000.00 1,301,303.00
FT232493QW35\B26
BLAZ944445801432
06-09-2023 17-08-34
MS FINANCE CURRENCY EXCHANGE
Internet Banking

2023/09/06 Transfer Debit 2023/09/06 100,000.00 1,201,303.00
FT2324935XST\B26
BLAZ331476592183
06-09-2023 18-50-28
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Debit 2023/09/07 850,000.00 351,303.00
FT23250GFFHY\B26
BLAZ243111711845
07-09-2023 00-20-11
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Credit 2023/09/07 100,000.00 451,303.00
FT232500S764\B26
BLAZ211621189801
07-09-2023 03-00-31
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Cash Deposit-ATM 2023/09/07 50,000.00 501,303.00
FT23250Y187J\B26
0000325003366742
2023-09-07 03-14-21
500x100
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

End Balance : 501,303.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/09/07 Transfer Debit 2023/09/07 150,000.00 351,303.00

FT232504JQ2X\B26
BLAZ177646374543
07-09-2023 03-15-41
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Cash Deposit-ATM 2023/09/07 50,000.00 401,303.00
FT232502X24C\B26
0000325003366747
2023-09-07 03-16-04
500x100
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2023/09/07 Transfer Debit 2023/09/07 100,000.00 301,303.00
FT232500JW5V\B26
BLAZ471058760588
07-09-2023 17-23-53
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Debit 2023/09/07 100,000.00 201,303.00
FT232507BH79\B26
BLAZ966200186899
07-09-2023 19-47-27
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Cash Deposit-ATM 2023/09/07 17,000.00 218,303.00
FT2325026MX7\B26
0000325100410563
2023-09-08 00-02-17
500x34
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2023/09/07 Cash Deposit-ATM 2023/09/07 33,000.00 251,303.00
FT23250LZ4C4\B26
0000325100410647
2023-09-08 00-03-48
500x66
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2023/09/07 Cash Deposit-ATM 2023/09/07 50,000.00 301,303.00
FT2325041JM7\B26
0000325100410676
2023-09-08 00-05-23
500x100
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2023/09/07 Transfer Credit 2023/09/07 75,000.00 376,303.00
FT23250FSTMX\B26
BLAZ957173050315
08-09-2023 00-07-13
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Credit 2023/09/07 100,000.00 476,303.00
FT23250L6MH2\B26
BLAZ594829255689
08-09-2023 00-22-40
ABDUL RASHEED HASSAN
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Debit 2023/09/07 300,000.00 176,303.00
FT23250SLTGL\B26
BLAZ881993173670
08-09-2023 00-25-27
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/07 Transfer Credit 2023/09/07 100,000.00 276,303.00
FT23250J1932\B26
BLAZ384827855769
08-09-2023 00-38-45
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

End Balance : 276,303.00
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000574-604

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2023/09/10 Transfer Credit 2023/09/10 140,000.00 416,303.00

FT23253V5CJ4\B26
BLAZ642338471922
08-09-2023 15-22-43
FATHAHA STAR PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Debit 2023/09/10 300,000.00 116,303.00
FT23253QX0DX\B26
BLAZ546473572032
08-09-2023 15-27-38
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Debit 2023/09/10 100,000.00 16,303.00
FT23253ZYQ9C\B26
BLAZ947919020000
08-09-2023 15-51-56
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Credit 2023/09/10 100,000.00 116,303.00
FT23253SWV4D\B26
BLAZ777379850666
08-09-2023 16-11-28
AHMED MAHIR
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Debit 2023/09/10 116,000.00 303.00
FT23253XRHBH\B26
BLAZ628284143944
08-09-2023 23-11-51
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Credit 2023/09/10 175,000.00 175,303.00
FT232532H4ZN\B26
BLAZ854728412085
09-09-2023 02-15-27
FATHAHA STAR PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2023/09/10 Transfer Debit 2023/09/10 175,000.00 303.00
FT2325344Y43\B26
BLAZ435627873792
09-09-2023 02-32-00
MALDIVES NATIONAL PARTY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 303.00
- End of Statement -
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